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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 18 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
02/11/2018 - 11:47 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. VOZEL, Tjasa 94 KPD Zvezda Kranj 2:29.09 735 Q
50m: 34.15 34.15 100m: 1:11.97 37.82 150m: 1:50.43 38.46 200m: 2:29.09 38.66

2. GUNES, ViktoriaZeynep 98 ISTANBUL ENKA SPOR KULUeBUe 2:31.62 699 Q
50m: 34.72 34.72 100m: 1:14.43 39.71 150m: 1:53.16 38.73 200m: 2:31.62 38.46

3. BOGDANOVIC, Jovana 92 Sparta 2:33.80 669 Q
50m: 35.15 35.15 100m: 1:14.72 39.57 150m: 1:54.30 39.58 200m: 2:33.80 39.50

4. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Spartak 2:37.92 618 Q
50m: 35.52 35.52 100m: 1:15.53 40.01 150m: 1:56.23 40.70 200m: 2:37.92 41.69

5. PASUKAN, Emina 01 Bosna - Sarajevo 2:38.37 613 Q
50m: 35.86 35.86 100m: 1:16.90 41.04 150m: 1:58.21 41.31 200m: 2:38.37 40.16

6. TODOROVIC, Andrea 01 Vojvodina 2:43.18 560 Q
50m: 36.88 36.88 100m: 1:18.33 41.45 150m: 2:00.15 41.82 200m: 2:43.18 43.03

7. NEFSI, Rania Hamida 97 Algeria 2:44.37 548 Q
50m: 37.72 37.72 100m: 1:19.40 41.68 150m: 2:01.13 41.73 200m: 2:44.37 43.24

8. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:44.64 546 Q
50m: 37.82 37.82 100m: 1:19.80 41.98 150m: 2:02.36 42.56 200m: 2:44.64 42.28

9. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:46.81 525 R
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:19.41 42.22 150m: 2:03.19 43.78 200m: 2:46.81 43.62

10. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Spartak 2:47.99 514 R
50m: 37.59 37.59 100m: 1:20.07 42.48 150m: 2:03.89 43.82 200m: 2:47.99 44.10

11. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:48.68 507
50m: 38.99 38.99 100m: 1:22.00 43.01 150m: 2:05.53 43.53 200m: 2:48.68 43.15

12. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:51.87 480
50m: 39.03 39.03 100m: 1:23.28 44.25 150m: 2:07.87 44.59 200m: 2:51.87 44.00

13. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 2:52.73 472
50m: 39.31 39.31 100m: 1:23.73 44.42 150m: 2:08.67 44.94 200m: 2:52.73 44.06

14. TOPIC, Anastasija 01 Novi Beograd 011 2:53.67 465
50m: 38.60 38.60 100m: 1:22.16 43.56 150m: 2:07.72 45.56 200m: 2:53.67 45.95

15. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:55.68 449
50m: 39.88 39.88 100m: 1:24.60 44.72 150m: 2:09.79 45.19 200m: 2:55.68 45.89

16. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:56.62 442
50m: 41.44 41.44 100m: 1:26.67 45.23 150m: 2:11.73 45.06 200m: 2:56.62 44.89

17. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pirat 2:56.89 440
50m: 39.79 39.79 100m: 1:24.72 44.93 150m: 2:10.76 46.04 200m: 2:56.89 46.13

18. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 Valis 3:00.38 415
50m: 39.02 39.02 100m: 1:25.13 46.11 150m: 2:13.10 47.97 200m: 3:00.38 47.28

19. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat 3:00.63 413
50m: 39.73 39.73 100m: 1:25.95 46.22 150m: 2:14.33 48.38 200m: 3:00.63 46.30

20. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:02.50 400
50m: 40.05 40.05 100m: 1:25.02 44.97 150m: 2:13.05 48.03 200m: 3:02.50 49.45

21. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Napredak 3:04.44 388
50m: 42.77 42.77 100m: 1:30.18 47.41 150m: 2:17.47 47.29 200m: 3:04.44 46.97

22. STANIC, Tamara 07 Novi Sad 3:08.20 365
50m: 42.07 42.07 100m: 1:30.85 48.78 150m: 2:20.45 49.60 200m: 3:08.20 47.75
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 18, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

23. BRKIC, Helena 08 La Kolubara 3:10.84 350
50m: 43.71 43.71 100m: 1:32.72 49.01 150m: 2:22.31 49.59 200m: 3:10.84 48.53

24. EREMIC, Dunja 07 Proleter 3:16.48 321
50m: 44.88 44.88 100m: 1:35.60 50.72 150m: 2:26.94 51.34 200m: 3:16.48 49.54

25. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 3:19.03 309
50m: 45.86 45.86 100m: 1:37.50 51.64 150m: 2:29.05 51.55 200m: 3:19.03 49.98

26. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Novi Sad 3:19.89 305
50m: 44.78 44.78 100m: 1:35.88 51.10 150m: 2:27.95 52.07 200m: 3:19.89 51.94

27. VESELIC, Duska 04 Novi Beograd 011 3:25.56 280
50m: 44.40 44.40 100m: 1:35.55 51.15 150m: 2:30.65 55.10 200m: 3:25.56 54.91

28. DURUTOVIC, Nastasja 06 Novi Sad 3:25.62 280
50m: 47.24 47.24 100m: 1:39.26 52.02 150m: 2:33.23 53.97 200m: 3:25.62 52.39

29. TRAVAR, Nadja 07 Proleter 3:26.06 278
50m: 46.32 46.32 100m: 1:39.33 53.01 150m: 2:32.96 53.63 200m: 3:26.06 53.10

30. SARIC, Anja 07 Proleter 3:27.62 272
50m: 47.57 47.57 100m: 1:40.69 53.12 150m: 2:34.81 54.12 200m: 3:27.62 52.81

31. GANCOV, Ana 09 Proleter 3:46.80 208
50m: 52.51 52.51 100m: 1:50.18 57.67 150m: 2:49.12 58.94 200m: 3:46.80 57.68

32. STOJKOVSKI, Lana 06 Marlin 3:46.97 208
50m: 55.42 55.42 100m: 1:53.40 57.98 150m: 2:50.94 57.54 200m: 3:46.97 56.03

13 - 14 years

1. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Spartak 2:37.92 618 Q
50m: 35.52 35.52 100m: 1:15.53 40.01 150m: 1:56.23 40.70 200m: 2:37.92 41.69

2. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:48.68 507
50m: 38.99 38.99 100m: 1:22.00 43.01 150m: 2:05.53 43.53 200m: 2:48.68 43.15

3. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pirat 2:56.89 440
50m: 39.79 39.79 100m: 1:24.72 44.93 150m: 2:10.76 46.04 200m: 2:56.89 46.13

4. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat 3:00.63 413
50m: 39.73 39.73 100m: 1:25.95 46.22 150m: 2:14.33 48.38 200m: 3:00.63 46.30

5. VESELIC, Duska 04 Novi Beograd 011 3:25.56 280
50m: 44.40 44.40 100m: 1:35.55 51.15 150m: 2:30.65 55.10 200m: 3:25.56 54.91

12 years and younger

1. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Spartak 2:47.99 514 R
50m: 37.59 37.59 100m: 1:20.07 42.48 150m: 2:03.89 43.82 200m: 2:47.99 44.10

2. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:51.87 480
50m: 39.03 39.03 100m: 1:23.28 44.25 150m: 2:07.87 44.59 200m: 2:51.87 44.00

3. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 2:52.73 472
50m: 39.31 39.31 100m: 1:23.73 44.42 150m: 2:08.67 44.94 200m: 2:52.73 44.06

4. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:02.50 400
50m: 40.05 40.05 100m: 1:25.02 44.97 150m: 2:13.05 48.03 200m: 3:02.50 49.45

5. STANIC, Tamara 07 Novi Sad 3:08.20 365
50m: 42.07 42.07 100m: 1:30.85 48.78 150m: 2:20.45 49.60 200m: 3:08.20 47.75

6. BRKIC, Helena 08 La Kolubara 3:10.84 350
50m: 43.71 43.71 100m: 1:32.72 49.01 150m: 2:22.31 49.59 200m: 3:10.84 48.53
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 18, Girls, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, 12 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

7. EREMIC, Dunja 07 Proleter 3:16.48 321
50m: 44.88 44.88 100m: 1:35.60 50.72 150m: 2:26.94 51.34 200m: 3:16.48 49.54

8. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 3:19.03 309
50m: 45.86 45.86 100m: 1:37.50 51.64 150m: 2:29.05 51.55 200m: 3:19.03 49.98

9. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Novi Sad 3:19.89 305
50m: 44.78 44.78 100m: 1:35.88 51.10 150m: 2:27.95 52.07 200m: 3:19.89 51.94

10. DURUTOVIC, Nastasja 06 Novi Sad 3:25.62 280
50m: 47.24 47.24 100m: 1:39.26 52.02 150m: 2:33.23 53.97 200m: 3:25.62 52.39

11. TRAVAR, Nadja 07 Proleter 3:26.06 278
50m: 46.32 46.32 100m: 1:39.33 53.01 150m: 2:32.96 53.63 200m: 3:26.06 53.10

12. SARIC, Anja 07 Proleter 3:27.62 272
50m: 47.57 47.57 100m: 1:40.69 53.12 150m: 2:34.81 54.12 200m: 3:27.62 52.81

13. GANCOV, Ana 09 Proleter 3:46.80 208
50m: 52.51 52.51 100m: 1:50.18 57.67 150m: 2:49.12 58.94 200m: 3:46.80 57.68

14. STOJKOVSKI, Lana 06 Marlin 3:46.97 208
50m: 55.42 55.42 100m: 1:53.40 57.98 150m: 2:50.94 57.54 200m: 3:46.97 56.03


